
Geometry 
Unit: Introduction to Geometry  
Section: Measuring Segments 
 
Matching:  Locations of Numbers on a Number Line 
 
Directions: Show between which two points the number falls on the number line.  The number line 
has points labeled both with numbers and letters, negative 5 is M, negative 4 is A, negative 3 is 
B, negative 2 is C negative 1 is D, 0 is O, 1 is E, 2 is F, 3 is G, 4 is H, 5 is N 
 
 
1. -4.11 
 
2. -3.39 
 
3. -0.32 
 
4. 2.29 
 
5. 3.54 
 
 
 
a. Between B and A 
 
b. Between G and H 
 
c. Between A and M 
 
d. Between  F and G 
 
e. Between D and O 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Answers: 
 
1. c 
 
2. a 
 
3. e 
 
4. d 
 
5. b 
 


